forestry

agriculture,

& fisheries

Department

Agnculture, Formiry and Isbeanes
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Directorate International Trade
Tel: +27 12 319 8452

Fax: +27 12 319 8001

Email: info.ditr@daff.gov.za
www.daff.gov.za|

Basic information

Land area:*

Population (2018):*

Total GDP (2017):*
GDP/capita (2017):*

GDP growth rate (2017):*
Agriculture exports (2018)**
Agriculture imports (2018):**
Capital city:*

South Africa & Brazil - Trading Partners**

South Africa & Brazil- AFF Trade**

South Africa’s total AFF exports to Brazil:
South Africa's total AFF imports from Brazil:
South Africa's AFF trade balance with Brazil:

South Africa - Top 5 AFF exports to Brazil**

220421 Wine, Fr Grape Nesoi & Gr \
080620 Grapes, Dried (Including Rai:
410150 Whole Hides & Skins, Of AW
220870 Liqueurs And Cordials

481910 Cartons, Boxes & Cases Cor

020714 Chicken Cuts And Edible Offi
020712 Meat & Offal Of Chickens,No
470329 Chem Woodpulp, Soda Etc, |
481159 Ppr/Pbrd Coat/Impg/Cvr W/ F
170199 t Sug Chem Pure Sucrose Re

Brazil - Top 5 AFF imports from World**

Formal trade relations: SACU-Mercosur trade agreements

South Africa's exports to the world - Brazil's share (2018):

South Africa's share in

2018
21%
20%
18%
13%
6%

South Africa - Top 5 AFF imports from Brazil**

Brazil's share in
South Africa's imports

2018

33%
13%
7%
7%
4%

100199 Wheat And Meslin, Nesoi

220710 Ethyl Alcohol, Undenat, Alchol Not Un 80% By Volum
030214 Atlantic Salmon And Danube Salmon Fresh Or Chilled
110710 Malt, Not Roasted

150910 Olive Oil/Fractions, Virgin, Not Chem Modified

Notes: * CIA World Factbook

Global Trade Atlas

Nota Bene:  Rounding effect resulted in small values becoming zeros
AFF stands for Agricultural, Forestry and Fisheries

Brazil at a Glance

8358 140 Km®
208,8 million
US$3,248 trillion
US$15,600
1,0%

US$ 84,7 billion
US$ 9,9 billion
Brazilia

South Africa's main
exports destination

2018
United Kingdom
Germany
Brazil
Germany
Zimbabwe

Brazil's main

competitors in South Africa

2018
United States
Argentina
Sweden
Italy
Swaziland

Top supplier
Argentina
United States
Chile
Argentina
Portugal

Date prepared: July 2019
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AFF Total trade
share rank share rank|
0% 70 0% 35

Millions of RSA Rand

2015 2016 2017
237 172 218
5370 5983 7580
-5133 -5811 -7 362

Value of top five AFF exports

Millions of RSA Rand

2015 2016 2017
31 27 45
45 22 13

0 1 43
65 32 47
36 25 13

Value of top five AFF imports

Millions of RSA Rand

2015 2016 2017
720 572 1852
665 694 1397

26 140 86
58 92 249
501 778 1242

Millions of RSA Rand

2015 2016 2017
15483 19 412 15263
2928 5341 11 862
4777 6 297 6 705
5283 6 969 5465
2830 3503 3894

2018
206
7419
-7 213

2018
43
41
36
28]
12

2018
20088
9431
6 659
5384
5026
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